Lightolier a Genlyte company� www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2007 Genlyte Group LLC • A0507
Lytespan® Track Lighting System  Pld120
Page � of 2� PowerTrip™ Plug-In Breaker
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:

Short Circuit Current Rating (AIC): 1kA
Use 90º C minimum supply wire.
Labels
U.L. listed.
Catlog No. Rating Finish Mounting Compatible Connector Kits
Pld120BK/WH 1.0A, 120W Black/White Snaps in directly to any compatible
PowerTrip™ Connector Kit
9099WH, BK
Pld240BK/WH 2.0A, 240W Black/White 9033WH, BK
Pld360BK/WH 3.0A, 360W Black/White 6099WH, BK
Pld480BK/WH 4.0A, 480W Black/White 6033WH, BK
Pld600BK/WH 5.0A, 600W Black/White 6199WH, BK
Pld720BK/WH 6.0A, 720W Black/White 6133WH, BK
Pld840BK/WH 7.0A, 840W Black/White
Pld900BK/WH 7.5A, 900W Black/White
PLD960BK/WH 8.0A, 960W Black/White
PLD1080BK/WH 9.0A, 1080W Black/White
PLD1200BK/WH 10.0A, 1200W Black/White
PLD1320BK/WH 11.0A, 1320W Black/White
PLD1440BK/WH 12.0A, 1440W Black/White